EKYT - Aalborg

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 08L / 26R
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Runway 08R / 26L
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Aalborg ATIS
Aalborg ATIS
Aalborg ATIS
Aalborg ATIS
Aalborg TWR
Aalborg TWR
Aalborg TWR
Aalborg TWR
Aalborg ARR
Aalborg APP
Aalborg ARR
Aalborg APP
Aalborg APP
Aalborg ARR
Aalborg APP

North Denmark Region
Denmark

EK

5ft (2m)

GMT +1

57.08680, 9.86408
land

EKYT

AAL

n/a

2646m (8681ft)
86°/266°

45m (148ft)
asphalt

255m (837ft) / 222m (728ft)

2542m (8340ft)
86°/266°

23m (75ft)
asphalt

150m (492ft) / 150m (492ft)

120.475
120.475
120.475
120.475
118.300
118.300
118.300
118.300
120.700
123.975
120.700
123.975
123.975
120.700
123.975
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Aalborg ARR 120.700

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-Ill 26R 111.55 18.00mi
ILS-cat-I 08L 109.9 18.00mi
3°GS 26R 111.55 18.00mi
2.7° GS 08L 109.9 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
AAL AALBORG VORTAC 4.4 82.6°
SD SINDAL NDB 26.5 34.6°
TL AARHUS NDB 53.3 136.1°
KAR KARUP TACAN 55.2 227.2°
Disclaimer

frequency

116.70
339
384
110

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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